
 

  

 

August 2, 2024 
 

District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) 
Tentative Meeting Topics and Dates 

2024-2025 

Meeting Dates Meeting Topics Time 

Monday, October 7 –  
Friday, October 11, 2024 

Region ELAC Convenings 9:00 a.m. -12:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 
 

Member Training  10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 
 

Election of Officers  10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 25, 2024 
 

2nd Day of Officer Elections  10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 
 

Training of Officers and Syllabus Development 10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Agenda Planning #1 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Meeting Materials Due #1  

Thursday, November 21, 2024 
  

Meeting #1  
Meeting Topic: MMED present overview 
(10 min) 
Main Presentation: LCAP Overview (Goals 1-8) 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Agenda Planning #2 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, January 9, 2025  Meeting Materials Due #2  

Thursday, January 16, 2025  
  

Meeting # 2  
Meeting Topic: Master Plan 
ConApp and Federal Addendum 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Agenda Planning #3 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Meeting Materials Due #3  

Thursday, February 6, 2025 
  

Meeting # 3 
Meeting Topic: Comprehensive Needs 
Federal Addendum 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Agenda Planning #4 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Meeting Materials Due #4  

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Meeting # 4  
Meeting Topic: 2025 Master Plan 
Presenting the input and how it has been 
imbedded in the Master Plan 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Agenda Planning #5 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, March 13, 2025   Meeting Materials Due #5  

Thursday, March 20, 2025   
  

  

Meeting # 5   
Meeting Topic: Teacher Authorization 
Federal Addendum 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Agenda Planning #6 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 Meeting Materials Due #6  

Thursday, April 10, 2025 Meeting # 6  
Meeting Topic: ConApp and Federal Addendum 

Title III  

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Agenda Planning #7 10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Thursday, May 15, 2025   Meeting Materials Due #7  

Thursday, May 22, 2025   
  

Meeting #7  

Meeting Topic: Review Draft LCAP Finalized 
Comments for the Superintendent 

10:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 30, 2025 
Tentative Date 

Committee Recognition 10:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 

  


